Slang for dricksvatten PE 25
mm 16bar bla 50m KIWA
(0500215)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Material

Godkannande

Anvandning

Langd

Tryck

Max temp.

Vaggtjocklek

Storlek

Inner @

Yttre @

Bojradie

bla

PE

KIWA

drickvatten

50m

16 bar

60 °C

4,75 mm

25 mm

25 mm

34,5 mm

295 mm
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